
COURSE CODE / 
COURSE CLASS # REPORT DATE START DATE GRAD DATE

NCOA FY13 CLASS SCHEDULE                                                 
          Classes with ** are not ATRRS Approved 

MAX CLASS LOAD /             
CLASS QUOTA / LOCATIONCOURSE CLASS # REPORT DATE START DATE GRAD DATE

01-13 Tuesday, October 16, 2012 Wednesday, October 17, 2012 Thursday, December 06, 2012 64 64

704-13 Tuesday, October 16, 2012 Tuesday, October 16, 2012 Friday, November 16, 2012 32 30 FT Carson TRAP 70

705-13 Tuesday, October 16, 2012 Tuesday, October 16, 2012 Friday, November 16, 2012 32 16 FT Drum TRAP 70

706-13 Monday, November 05, 2012 Monday, November 05, 2012 Saturday, December 15, 2012 32 16 Hawaii TRAP 70

CLASS QUOTA / LOCATION

707-13 Monday, January 07, 2013 Monday, January 07, 2013 Tuesday, February 26, 2013 32 16 FT Stewart TRAP 70

02-13 Wednesday, January 09, 2013 Thursday, January 10, 2013 Friday, March 01, 2013 64 64

701-13 Wednesday, March 06, 2013 Wednesday, March 06, 2013 Tuesday, April 23, 2013 32 33 Germany

708-13 Wednesday, March 06, 2013 Wednesday, March 06, 2013 Friday, April 05, 2013 32 30 FT Hood TRAP 70

03-13 Thursday, April 11, 2013 Friday, April 12, 2013 Friday, May 31, 2013 64 64

250-19D30-C45       
19D ALC            

702-13 Monday, June 03, 2013 Monday, June 03, 2013 Wednesday, July 03, 2013 32 33 FT Campbell

709-13 Monday, July 01, 2013 Monday, July 01, 2013 Monday, August 19, 2013 32 16 FT Riley TRAP 70

04-13 Thursday, July 11, 2013 Friday, July 12, 2013 Thursday, August 29, 2013 64 63

703-13 Wednesday, September 11, 2013 Wednesday, September 11, 2013 Friday, October 11, 2013 32 34 FT Bliss

710-13 Wednesday, September 11, 2013 Wednesday, September 11, 2013 Friday, October 11, 2013 32 32 FT Lewis TRAP 70y p y p y

01-13 Tuesday, October 16, 2012 Wednesday, October 17, 2012 Thursday, December 06, 2012 64 60

704-13 Monday, January 07, 2013 Monday, January 07, 2013 Tuesday, February 26, 2013 32 35 FT Carson TRAP 70

705-13 Monday, January 07, 2013 Monday, January 07, 2013 Tuesday, February 26, 2013 32 35 FT Stewart TRAP 70

02-13 Wednesday, January 09, 2013 Thursday, January 10, 2013 Friday, March 01, 2013 64 60y, y , y, y , y, ,

701-13 Wednesday, March 06, 2013 Wednesday, March 06, 2013 Tuesday, April 23, 2013 32 30 FT Riley

**731-13 Wednesday, March 06, 2013 Wednesday, March 06, 2013 Friday, April 05, 2013 32 17 FT Carson TRAP 07

03-13 Thursday, April 11, 2013 Friday, April 12, 2013 Friday, May 31, 2013 64 60

**732-13 Monday, June 03, 2013 Monday, June 03, 2013 Wednesday, July 03, 2013 32 30 FT Hood TRAP 07

**733-13 Monday June 03 2013 Monday June 03 2013 Wednesday July 03 2013 32 30 FT Hood TRAP 07

020-19K30-C45       
19K ALC            

733-13 Monday, June 03, 2013 Monday, June 03, 2013 Wednesday, July 03, 2013 32 30 FT Hood TRAP 07

702-13 Thursday, June 06, 2013 Thursday, June 06, 2013 Wednesday, July 10, 2013 32 30 Available

**734-13 Tuesday, August 27, 2013 Tuesday, August 27, 2013 Friday, September 27, 2013 32 30 FT Benning TRAP 07

703-13 Wednesday, September 04, 2013 Wednesday, September 04, 2013 Friday, October 04, 2013 32 30 FT Bliss



01-13 Sunday, September 30, 2012 Monday, October 01, 2012 Wednesday, November 28, 2012 16 13

02-13 Sunday, January 27, 2013 Monday, January 28, 2013 Monday, March 25, 2013 16 13

03-13 Sunday, April 21, 2013 Monday, April 22, 2013 Monday, June 17, 2013 16 13

04-13 Sunday, July 14, 2013 Monday, July 15, 2013 Friday, September 13, 2013 16 13

611-91A30-C45       
91A ALC

01-13 Sunday, September 30, 2012 Monday, October 01, 2012 Wednesday, November 28, 2012 16 15

02-13 Sunday, January 27, 2013 Monday, January 28, 2013 Monday, March 25, 2013 16 15

03-13 Sunday, April 21, 2013 Monday, April 22, 2013 Monday, June 17, 2013 16 15

04-13 Sunday, July 14, 2013 Monday, July 15, 2013 Monday, September 09, 2013 16 15

611-91M30-C45       
91M ALC


